$479,000

e 3 beds
e 2 baths

e Residential

7918 HAVEN DR, NAPLES, FL 34104, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

* Duplex, Ranch, Villa

Pristine 3/BR, 2/BA, attached lakefront Villa with 2-car Attached

immaculate garage. Private setting with a park-like lot adjacent . Active

and no buildings across from the driveway. The villa lives like a . 1742 sq ft

single-family home without the maintenance and expense. The
foyer welcomes you into the house. Through the French doors on
the right is a small bedroom which [...]

Building Details

Year built: 2004 ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Duplex, Villa Attached
ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Tile

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached




Amenities & Features

Features: Foyer, Pantry, Smoke Detectors,
Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator/Freezer, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Address: Naples, FL 34102

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness
Center, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s),
Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric,
Exhaust Fan

FireplaceYN: No

/N
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